?uyer:

M.
b
Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

- Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973

Quigney Trust

Prestons (Quigney) (EFT AD)
Fleetway Building
cnr Rhodes & Fleet Streets

Quigney

East London 5201

Requested Date:

Item number

101550
101831
140400
161104
101500

Bank:
Account No:
Branch
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Consignee:

Prestons (Quigney) (EFT AD)
Fleetway Building

cnr Rhodes & Fleet Streets
Quigney

East London 5201

Buyer's VAT: 4100181785
2025-02-14 Customer PO: 49849-EXT-Terms PI2025
Déscription UoM
Jameson Whiskey Std 12x1000m| 43% 22.2222 CA
Jameson Whiskey Std 50m| 10x(12x50ml) 43% 9.0000 PK
Ballantine's Finest 12x750ml 43% 49.3333 CA
Inverroche Gin Amber 6x750m| 43% 38.4167 CA
Jameson Whiskey Std 750m| 12x750ml 43% 16.6667 CA

Banking Details

Citibank ZAR
0201556023
SOUTH AFRICA

Qty

1.00
1.00
1.00
3.00
10.00

Doc No: 1540789
Date: 2025-02-17
Customer: 11977
Branch / Plant: SDEL
Warehouse LL: 11955
Order No: 1407690 SO
Liquor License: ECP/00426
Currency: : ZAR Payment Term: EF; NGRSy
Unit Selling Price Discount VAT ~ Total _Ami_n:i_ﬁt
425.79 -22.22 726.42 4,842.81
255.48 -9.00 36.97 246.48
233.89 -49.33 332.20 2,214.68
399.63 -38.42 975.28 6,501.84
319.35 -16.67 5,448.30 36,322.00
Total VAT Total Including
7,519.17 57,646.98
COD Total 56,205.80
Received in good order on behalf of customer
Name: DQRJ |.\ St~
Signature: (/ﬁ-
Date: f:( fo f35




