



Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
 Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
 Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
 Reg No: 1994/004226/07
 Vat No: 4670144973



Tax Invoice

Buyer: Quigney Trust
 Prestons (Quigney) (EFT AD)
 Fleetway Building
 cnr Rhodes & Fleet Streets
 Quigney
 East London 5201

Consignee:
 Prestons (Quigney) (EFT AD)
 Fleetway Building
 cnr Rhodes & Fleet Streets
 Quigney
 East London 5201

Doc No: 1540789
Date: 2025-02-17
Customer: 11977
Branch / Plant: SDEL
Warehouse LL: 11955
Order No: 1407690 SO
Liquor License: ECP/00426

Buyer's VAT: 4100181785

Requested Date: 2025-02-14

Customer PO: 49849-EXT-Terms PI2025

Currency: ZAR

Payment Term: EFT after delivery
2.5%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
101550	Jameson Whiskey Std 12x1000ml 43% 22.2222	CA	1.00	425.79	-22.22	726.42	4,842.81
101831	Jameson Whiskey Std 50ml 10x(12x50ml) 43% 9.0000	PK	1.00	255.48	-9.00	36.97	246.48
140400	Ballantine's Finest 12x750ml 43% 49.3333	CA	1.00	233.89	-49.33	332.20	2,214.68
161104	Inverroche Gin Amber 6x750ml 43% 38.4167	CA	3.00	399.63	-38.42	975.28	6,501.84
101500	Jameson Whiskey Std 750ml 12x750ml 43% 16.6667	CA	10.00	319.35	-16.67	5,448.30	36,322.00
						Total VAT	Total Including
						7,519.17	57,646.98
						COD Total	56,205.80

Banking Details

Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: 0201556023
Branch: SOUTH AFRICA



Received in good order on behalf of customer

Name: Delian
Signature: [Signature]
Date: 19/2/25